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U-21 Championship
2018/19 2nd round, Match #12

Friday, 28.07.2018, 16:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 26°C. Spectators: 50

«Karpaty» Lviv

Yushchyshyn Vadym
Vekliak Bohdan
Slyva Roman
Silchenko Vitalii
Sautin Dmytro

Liakh Rostyslav
Tolochko Roman (C)
Zhelizko lvan
Cherepushchak Yurii
Voitovych Volodymyr
Dima Artur

Substitutes

38
20
8

17
10
23
15

Zadereiko Anton
Kharzhevskyi Petro
Dudynskyi Serhii
Kos Oleh

Lebed Roman
Prytula Ostap
Rudiuk Volodymyr

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

Referee:

Kryvonosov Mykola
Assistant 1:

Nyzhnyk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:

Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

4:1

12
5
4
88
96
8
6
11
23
20
9

«Chornomorets» Odesa

Kozhukhar Andrii
Sokolov Oleh (C)
Buriachenko Mykola
Demchuk Maksym
Heiko Dmytro
Voitikhovskyi Maksym
Hramatik Kostiantyn
Khameliuk Vladyslav
Prylopa Vladyslav
Mariiko Artur
Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Substitutes

71
7

3

42
27
19
75

Suaib Ibrahim
Shoniia Mykyta
Mykhailenko Ivan
Vdovychenko Dmytro
Klymenko Vladyslav
Sablin Bohdan

Veliev Viacheslav

Coach
Ushchapovskyi Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 2nd round, Match #12
Friday, 28.07.2018, 16:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 26°C. Spectators: 50

«Karpaty» Lviv 40l «Chornomorets» Odesa
11 Dima Artur  (® 26'
, 20 Mariiko Artur
31 N 42 Vdovychenko Dmytro
\ 11 Khameliuk Vladyslav
46 L 3 Mykhailenko lvan
\ 23 Prylopa Vladyslav
46 ™ 19 sablin Bohdan
56 3 Mykhailenko Ivan
11 Dima Artur ,
23 Prytula Ostap N 62
14 Cherepushchak Yurii \
17Kos Oleh ¥ 66
, 6 Hramatik Kostiantyn
72 N 7 Shoniia Mykyta
22 Voitovych Volodymyr 4l 79
15 Rudiuk Volodymyr
7 Sautin Dmytro  (® 72
74' ) 9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
9 Liakh Rostyslav ,
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro N 76
, 9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
76 N 75 Veliev Viacheslav
5 Vekliak Bohdan ® 76'
18 Zhelizko Ivan ,
10 Lebed Roman N &
10 Lebed Roman (&) 90"
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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